
Wed ‐ Run order

MSSA 2017 FINALS
Trial R1_2017

Open

1 Brian Jacobs & GS Romel Wilton CA

2 Jolie Vermette & Kero Outlook SK

3 Kent Herbel & XP Alli Putnam OK

4 Andrew Schilke & Banks Imperial NE

5 Sara Jo Gahm & Molly Arlington WA

6 Bob Wagner & Slik Nunn CO

7 Jan Wagner & Bisc Nunn CO

8 Sara Jo Gahm & Hank Arlington WA

9 Randal Walker & Brick Toppenish WA

10 Steven Rosvold & Belle Ethelbert Ma

11 Steve Wight & Levi Bancroft ID

12 Brian Jacobs & GS Levi Wilton CA

13 Kent Herbel & Sweep Putnam OK

14 Bob Wagner & Zig Nunn CO

15 Randal Walker & Satus Eva Toppenish WA

16 Sara Jo Gahm & XP Boss Arlington WA

17 Jan Wagner & Zoe Nunn CO

18 Steve Wight & Jewels Bancroft ID

19 Randal Walker & Satus Brute Toppenish WA

Nursery

1 Sara Jo Gahm & Molly Arlington WA

2 Elliott Roberts & >U Bailey Blue Granite Bay CA

3 Rusty Patrick & Shasta Paxton NE

4 Brian Jacobs & Klem Wilton CA

5 Paula Gow & Shiloh Wilton CA

6 Gene Roberts & Copper Torrington WY

7 Steve Wight & Stan Bancroft ID

8 Brian Jacobs & GS Levi Wilton CA

9 Travis Jackson & Val Acampo CA

10 Sonny Mahurin & Oops Thayer KS

11 Mike Johansen & 7J Sis Huntington UT

12 Steve Wight & Jewels Bancroft ID

13 Bob Wagner & Slik Nunn CO

14 Shannon Englund & MISR Chic Belgrave MT

15 Larissa Wood & Witt Jackson CA

16 Sam Wipf & Katie Whitehall MT

17 Brian Jacobs & GS Romel Wilton CA

18 Sonny Mahurin & Reba Thayer KS

19 Bob Wagner & Zig Nunn CO

20 Michael Dow & Minnie Tooele UT

21 Randal Walker & Satus Brute Toppenish WA

22 Marcel Vermette & Bert Outlook SK

23 Barb Moe & MISR Art Bozeman MT

24 Chris Bennett & Chip Jackson CA

25 John Rose & Lucy Three Forks MT
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Wed ‐ Run order

MSSA 2017 FINALS
Intermediate

1 Chris Bennett & Coop Jackson CA

2 Jeannie Biggers & MISR Chili Bozeman MT

3 Cliff Keller & DayBells Dot Fairview UT

4 Paula Gow & Shiloh Wilton CA

5 Travis Jackson & Val Acampo CA

6 Michael Dow & Minnie Tooele UT

7 Jaime Gonzalez & Rusty Bozeman MT

8 Paula Gow & GS Kallan Wilton CA

9 Clyde McCourt & Maggie Wellington UT

10 Cliff Keller & CC Tuff Fairview UT

11 Travis Jackson & Nikki Acampo CA

12 Elliott Roberts & >U Bailey Blue Granite Bay CA

13 Chris Bennett & Chip Jackson CA

14 Judy Adams & Ice Clements CA

15 Sam Wipf & Katie Whitehall MT

16 Alyssa Skinner & Callie Wilton CA

17 John Rose & Lucy Three Forks MT

18 Sonny Mahurin & Tripp Thayer KS

19 Gene Roberts & Copper Torrington WY

20 Jennifer Quinton & GS Lil Toots Winton CA

21 Dale Peterson & Dot Toppenish WA

22 Rusty Patrick & Shasta Paxton NE

23 Chris Bennett & Remy Jackson CA

24 Gene Roberts & Mouse Torrington WY

25 Sonny Mahurin & Reba Thayer KS

26 Clyde McCourt & SK Sugar Wellington UT

27 Desiree Moffett & Pecos Wolf Creek MT

28 Jeannine Jones & Rebel Kremmling CO
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